 1
Website: www.lampart.com.au
Australian Owned & Operated - “Support Australian Jobs”
 2
LAZER MENADA SURFACE MOUNT LED   5
30mm x 30mm         6-7
30mm x 45mm        8-9
60mm x 70mm        10-11

Website: www.lampart.com.au
Australian Owned & Operated - “Support Australian Jobs”
 33
Website: www.lampart.com.au
Australian Owned & Operated - “Support Australian Jobs”
Item No
SMD Wattage
Per Metre
LED Per
Metre
Voltage Lumens Per
Metre
Colour
Temperature
IP Rating
LA-LED/4.8-3K 3528 4.8w 60 12v DC 390lm 3k IP20
IP54
IP67
LA-LED/6-3K 2835 6w 60 12v DC 300lm 3k IP20
LA-LED/9.6-3K 3528 9.6w 120 12v DC 780lm 3k IP20
IP54
LA-LED/19.2-3K 3528 19.2w 240 24v DC 1560lm 3k IP20
LA-LED/14.4-3K 2835 14.4w 60 12v DC 1200lm 3k IP20
IP54
IP67
LA-LED/24-3K 2835 24w 120 12v DC 2400lm 3k IP20
LA-LED/32.6-3K 2835 32.6w 168 24v DC 3260lm 3k IP20
LA-LED/46-3K 2835 46w 252 24v DC 4140lm 3k IP20
 34
Website: www.lampart.com.au
Australian Owned & Operated - “Support Australian Jobs”
 35

Voltage Lumens Per
Metre
Colour
Temperature
IP Rating
LA-LED/4.8/5k-IP20
LA-LED/4.8/5k-IP54
LA-LED/4.8/5k-IP67
3528 4.8w 60 12v DC 430lm 5k IP20
IP54
IP67
LA-LED/9.6/5k-IP20
LA-LED/9.6/5k-IP54
3528 9.6w 120 12v DC 860lm 5k IP20
IP54
LA-LED/19.2/5k-IP20 3528 19.2w 240 24v DC 1640lm 5k IP20
LA-LED/14.4/5k-IP20
LA-LED/14.4/5k-IP54
LA-LED/14.4/5k-IP67
2835 14.4w 60 12v DC 1320lm 5k IP20
IP54
IP67
LA-LED/24-5k 2835 24w 120 12v DC 2400lm 5k IP20
LA-LED/32.6-5k 2835 32.6w 168 24v DC 4075lm 5k IP20
LA-LED/46-5k 2835 46w 252 24v DC 4600lm 5k IP20
 36
Website: www.lampart.com.au
Australian Owned & Operated - “Support Australian Jobs”
 37
Website: www.lampart.com.au
Australian Owned & Operated - “Support Australian Jobs”
Item No SMD Wattage
Per Metre
LED Per
Metre
Voltage Lumens Per
Metre
Colour      IP Rating
LA-RGB/14.4 5050 14.4w 60 12v DC 1290lm RGB Multicolour
+ Cool White
IP20
INDOOR
LA-RGB/14.4W 5050 14.4w 60 12v DC 1170lm RGB Multicolour
+ Warm White
IP20
INDOOR
LA-RGB/24 5050 24w 120 12v DC 2580lm RGB Multicolour
+ Cool White
IP20
INDOOR
LA-RGB/24W 5050 24w 120 12v DC 2340lm RGB Multicolour
+ Warm White
IP20
INDOOR
LA-RGB/14.4-1290 5050 14.4w 60 12v DC 1290lm RGB Multicolour
+ Cool White
IP54
WATER
RESISTENT
LA-RGB/14.4-1170 5050 14.4w 60 12v DC 1170lm RGB Multicolour
+  Cool White
IP54
WATER
RESISTENT